
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(I)
Martin Andrea
Bianchini Stefano
(H)
Spimpolo Loris
Forni Fulvio
(C)
Zanellotto Vittorio
Brognara Nicola
(C)
Zanirato Giovanni
Visentin Antonio
(A)
Crocetti Lorenzo
Speltri Corrado
(D)
Gaspari Ezio
Salva' Claudio
(F)
Cappello Elso
Romani Mauro
(B)
Aggio Daniele
Brusco Stefano
(C)
Caselli Alfeno
Bertie' Giovanni
(B)
Chioatto Donato
Raimondi Maurizio
(A)
Astolfi Gino
Ferrari Erminio
(A)
Rabbachin Antonio
Lo Piccolo Paolo
(F)
Gotto Afro
Bin Massimo
(G)
Maghini Michele
Fantato Andrea
(C)
Zannini Franco
Paralovo Maurizio
(M)
Volpin Enzo
Targa Marco

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

ASD Pesca Piacentina (Tubertini)

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

ASDP L'Urada

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

ASD Pesca Sport Rovigo

ASD Pesca Sport Rovigo

ASD La Torre (Maver)

S.P.S. Tritone

ASD Pesca Piacentina (Tubertini)

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

Cannisti Club Portoviro (Ignesti)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 1

1 - 2 - 1

1 - 6 - 2

5 - 2 - 1

2 - 1 - 2

2 - 1 - 6

2 - 1 - 6

1 - 2½- 6

3½- 1 - 3

5 - 1 - 3

3 - 1 - 3

1 - 4 - 3

5 - 2 - 2

2 - 6 - 2

35,350

27,550

18,290

18,170

41,530

26,180

17,730

7,660

5,720

2,650

17,540

14,870

12,290

9,990

17,210

16,140
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Direttore di Gara
Grillo Ernes

Giudice di Gara
Milan Massimo



Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

(I)
Arquà Mauro
Cattin Claudio
(B)
Pellegrini Davide
Brigato Cristian
(B)
Simonati Luigi
Cavazzan Luca
(B)
Albertin Valerio
Bovo Andrea
(G)
Ziche Bruno
Carita' Antonello
(A)
Sartori Romeo
Sartori Daniele
(B)
Castellan Alex
Castellan Massimo
(A)
Bressan Riccardo
Santo Adriano
(B)
Barion Roberto
Rizzo Fabio
(B)
Sartori Danilo
Gazzi Sergio
(A)
Berti Emiliano
Bonini Luca
(L)
Rizzati Giovanni
Rizzati Lorenzo
(A)
Turati Federico
Munerato Fabio
(A)
Albani Maurizio
Zampollo Triestino
(A)
Fantauzzi Marco
Piskulova Sara jaroslav
(A)
Travaini Ivano
Travaini Valerio

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

Cannisti Club Portoviro (Ignesti)

A.S.D. Cons. Carpisti Polesani (Milo)

ASD Pesca Piacentina (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

S.P.S. Arquata

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

ADPS Pesca Club Villadose

S.P.S. Tritone

S.P.S. Arquata

ASD Club Sampey

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

ASD Pesca Sport Rovigo

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

APDS Lenza Stientese

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

2 - 2 - 6

4 - 5 - 1

1 - 5 - 4

1 - 4 - 6

3 - 6 - 2

2 - 3 - 4

1 - 5 - 6

2 - 4 - 6

2 - 4 - 6

3 - 3 - 5

3 - 3 - 6

3½- 3 - 6

5 - 2 - 6

5 - 2 - 6

2 - 5 - 6

3 - 6 - 4

5,620

16,180

10,190

5,430

11,760

5,190

3,230

10,140

3,440

6,650

5,050

1,990

3,020

2,430

480

12,810
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

(D)
Alessi Mattia
Barison Roberto
(E)
Migliari Lorenzo
Bolcato Luca
(A)
Crivellari Edoardo
Segarelli Giuseppe
(P)
Valieri Davide
Piskulova Sara jaroslav
(E)
Valieri Davide
Pavan Enrico
(A)
Bosi Andrea
Pezzuolo Francesco
(D)
Rascacci Giovanni
Masieri Nicola
(B)
Ghisellini Andrea
Rota Ilario
(C)
Rizzolo Costanzo
Signorini Lino
(H)
Benetti Luca
Rainiero Carlo
(N)
Carita' Antonello
Cavallari Lorenzo
(F)
Vallini Marco
Micheletti Alesandro
(E)
Albertin Valerio
Bovo Andrea
(C)
Crocetti Lorenzo
Rota Emiliano
(B)
Caniato Mario
Zanella Gianfranco
(E)
Rossi Mirko
Valori Roberto

ASD Pesca Piacentina (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Cons. Carpisti Polesani (Milo)

Cannisti Club Portoviro (Ignesti)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Cons. Carpisti Polesani (Milo)

A.S.D. Cons. Carpisti Polesani (Milo)

ASDP L'Urada

S.P.S. Arquata

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Cons. Carpisti Polesani (Milo)

ASD Pesca Piacentina (Tubertini)

ASDP L'Urada

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

ASD Francesco Frigato Bosaro

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.5

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

4 - 6 - 3

3 - 5 - 4

4 - 3 - 5

6 - 6 - 2

2 - 6 - 6

3 - 5 - 5

3 - 5 - 5

5 - 3 - 6

4 - 4 - 4

4 - 6 - 4

4 - 4 - 6

6 - 2½- 6

6 - 6 - 3

6 - 3 - 6

3 - 6 - 6

4 - 5 - 5

11,670

9,990

2,420

16,120

2,490

13,630

13,160

6,040

11,800

8,860

1,050

360

14,620

2,530

1,930

9,670
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

49

50

51

52

53

53

(C)
Merlaratti Andrea
Micheletti Alessandro
(A)
Dalconi Corrado
Noventa Vittorio
(D)
Cestari Claudio
Zamboni Stefano
(A)
Borin Rino
Periotto Claudio
(A)
Rossi Giuseppe
Panin Paolo
(B)
Baldo Silvio
Moretto Elio

A.S.D. Cons. Carpisti Polesani (Milo)

ASD Eridano Nebola

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

ASD La Torre (Maver)

S.P.D. Tartaro (Maver)

ADPS Pesca Club Villadose

9.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

4 - 6 - 5

5 - 4 - 6

5 - 4 - 6

4 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6

7,690

4,360

1,030

3,820

0

0
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